GLENS FALLS CITY BAND
MONDAY CONCERTS IN THE PARK
7 p.m., City Park Bandstand

Monday, June 19, City Band
Monday, June 26, City Band
Monday, July 3, No concert in City Park. (the

Glens Falls Symphony will perform its Independence Day concert at Crandall
Park.)

Monday, July 10, City Band

Monday, July 17, City Band

Monday, July 24, Rain Date, otherwise no

concert.
Monday, July 31, Jazz Band

Monday, August 7, Jazz Band
Monday, August 14, Jazz Band
Monday, August 21, Jazz Band

Monday, August 28, Rain Date, otherwise no
concert



